24 HOUR VOLUMES

STREET : COUNTRY CLUB RM
LOCATION : E/O BOB HOPE DATE : 02-25-15

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND TOTAL

12:00
56 24 80

1:00
20 13 33

2:00
23 6 29

3:00
13 22 35

4:00
41 58 99

5:00
84 189 273

6:00
222 468 690

7:00
438 857 1,295

8:00
502 814 1,316

9:00
657 811 1,468

10:00
724 827 1,551

11:00
AM 849 733 i,582

12:00
PM 772 756 1,528

1:00
810 792 1,602

2:00
905 793 1,698

3:00
914 698 1,612

4:00
970 625 1,595

5:00
663 467 1,130

6:00
504 373 877

7:00
391 214 605

8:00
295 201 496

9:00
218 171 389

10:00
123 63 186

11:00
97 42 139

12:00
10,291 10,017 20,308
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15 MINUTE COUNTS

STREET : COUNTRY CLUB RM
LOCATION : E/O BOB HOPE DATE : 02-25-15
AM PM
EAST WEST TOTAL EAST WEST TOTAL
BOUND BOUND TOTAL BOUND BOUND TOTAL
18 8 26 12:00 209 186 395
11 8 19 179 207 386
17 6 23 199 196 395
10 2 12 185 167 352
7 5 12 1:00 192 203 395
7 3 10 201 212 413
4 3 7 217 194 411
2 2 4 200 183 383
5 1 6 2:00 217 193 410
2 1 3 250 202 452
9 3 12 214 196 410
7 1 8 224 202 426
3 3 6 3:00 220 194 414
3 2 5 239 170 409
5 8 13 248 l66 414
2 9 11 207 168 375
9 9 18 4:00 242 161 403
8 10 18 235 151 386
11 17 28 220 168 388
13 22 35 273 145 418
9 25 34 5:00 187 118 305
17 47 64 172 144 316
29 55 84 157 89 246
29 62 91 147 116 263
31 82 113 6:00 143 108 251
64 118 182 137 111 248
67 147 214 117 83 200
60 121 181 107 71 178
78 147 225 7:00 115 47 162
122 206 328 101 57 158
126 262 388 90 57 147
112 242 354 85 53 138
119 200 319 8:00 77 49 126
110 215 325 67 55 122
133 198 331 74 44 118
140 201 341 77 53 130
144 196 340 9:00 56 41 97
157 210 367 61 40 101
196 215 411 58 57 115
160 190 350 43 33 76
168 193 361 10:00 36 25 61
169 203 372 35 12 47
192 253 445 28 17 45
195 178 373 24 9 33
226 165 391 11:00 33 15 48
211 200 411 18 16 34
190 189 379 18 6 24
222 179 401 28 5 33
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STREET
LOCATION

PEAK HOUR ANALYSIS

COUNTRY CLUB
E/O BOB HOPE

DATE :02-25-15

HOUR BEGINNING

PEAK HOUR TOTAL

PEAK HOUR FACTOR
PERCENT OF LEG
PERCENT OF TOTAL

AM PEAK HOUR ANALYSIS

EASTBOUND
09:45AM

196
160
lé68
i69

693
0.88

6.77
3.41

WESTBOUND TOTAL
07:45AM 09:45aM
262 411
242 350
200 361
215 372
919 1494
0.87 0.90
9.21
4.52 7.35

HOUR BEGINNING

PEAK HOUR TOTAL

PEAK HOUR FACTOR
PERCENT OF LEG
PERCENT OF TOTAL

NOON PEAK HOUR ANALYSIS

EASTBOUND
1ll:15aM

226
211
190
222

849
0.93

8.29
4.18

WESTBOUND TOTAL
10:45AM 10:45AM
253 445
178 373
165 391
200 411
796 1620
0.78 0.91
7.98
3.91 7.97

HOUR BEGINNING

PEAK HOUR TOTAL
PEAK HOUR FACTOR
PERCENT OF LEG
PERCENT OF TOTAL

RM

PM PEAK HOUR ANALYSIS

EASTBOUND
04:15PM

242
235
220
273

970
0.88

9.47
4.77

WESTBOUND TOTAL
02:30PM 02:30PM
202 452
196 410
202 426
194 414
794 1702
0.98 0.94
7.96
3.90 8.38
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